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B Servisna enota VARNOSTNA »FUTURA«, Velikost 4, G 3/4

(slika je simboli¢na) . ) .
Kategorija: SAFETY service unit set

Sifra: 100247RIE

Kratek opis

Service station SAFETY »FUTURA«, Ball valve - start-up valve
- pressure regulator, Size 4, G 3/4, Input pressure 2.5 - 16
bar

These compressed air service unit sets, comprising a ball
valve with silencer, a start-up valve and one out of a
pressure regulator, filter regulator or service unit, meet
even the strictest requirements for operating reliability and
accident prevention!

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

Element filtra

Membrane

Merjenje pretoka

Navoj
Odzracevalni vti¢
Ohisje

Poraba zraka
Priklju¢ni navoj
Serija

Srednje

Tesnilo
Max. notranja poraba zraka

Min. krmilno obmocje [bar]
Min. vhodni tlak [bar]
Velikost

Rang filtra [um]

Max. krmilno obmocje [bar]
Zaslon manometra max.
[bar]

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]

Max. temperaturno obmocje
[°C]

C[mm]

B [mm]

A [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

-10

Cellpor (PE)

NBR

At P, =10 bar, P, =
6.3 bar and pressure
drop A, =1 bar

G 3/4

Silencer (ball valve)
PA66 GF60

Yes

Material: Die-cast zinc
FUTURA
Compressed air,
neutral gases

NBR

1.5 I/min (depending
on secondary
pressure)

2.5

2.5

4

5

8

10
16
50

137.0
191.0
255.0
10000
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